
177 1 536

369 183 4 552

347 150 2 497

377 193 2 570
Robert

PEVNÝ

Václav

RYPEL

Jiří

MIKOLÁŠ

Jan

DOBEŠ
359

DOBEŠ
373 203

201 1

1 576

Jiří

MALÍNEK

Tomáš

BÁRTŮ

Mojmír

HOLEC

Milan

KABELKA

Petr 

569

TJ Třebíč

187 0 550

185 2 538

368
Kamil

NESTROJIL
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343

404

332

363

353

180

156

200

121

Ondřej

TOUŠ

KK Slovan Rosice

Pavel

BLAŽEK

Branislav

ČERNUŠKA

Loko České Velenice

3 543

8 499

1 604

10 453

Milan

MÍKA

Zdeněk

DVOŘÁK

Daušan

LANŽOTSKÝ

TJ Centropen Dačice

1 541
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374 177 3 551

349 192 1

340 193 4 533

364 208 3 572

178 177 5 555

339 202

0 550

3 580

541

356 208 3 564

360 188 3 548

Adam

PALKO

384 196

Jiří

AXMAN

Dalibor

DVORNÍK

359 191

Pavel

KABELKA

Jiří

ZEMEK

Ivo

FABÍK

Dalibor

MATYÁŠ

Petr 

ŽAHOUREK


